3-kohaline diivan - Andre 969,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Magamiskoha suurus
Korgus

Istme kdrgus
Istumissugavus

Varv

Kesta varv

Materijal

Taiendavad funktsioonid

Jala materjal

Taitmine

SKU

266

102

74103

49

60

Kaameli

Kollane

Alkantara
Reguleeritavad peatoed
Metall

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

19790-3-10710152




